Req&:v for payment

Division Purchase

Pay to Wligisi Homes Ownets-Absoclatiohl? 01,7015 & gy CoX

Towards ' AMC Renewal charges of 500 LPH R.O piant

Amount Rs: 5,192/ Payment / cheque date | 25.06.18

Payment from company | Nllgiri Homes Owners Association

Project

Type of payment # Advance O Part Payment 0 Balance Payment [ Full Payment O PDC
U branster U Other:

Payment mode A Cheque O Pay order 0 RTGS/NEFT O Cash U Online payment
0 Payment by Happay card [ Transfer to Happay card [J Transfer to petro
card [0 Other:

Payment to be divided 0 Yes 0 No

PO/WQO no. Requisition no.

50% on AMC Value

Remarks/ Desc.

Requested by: Approved by: Sign Date i
™ s
A8 o g\
/ /. R ALY AN :
\\‘{.ﬂ:. '*d\ , TS ol N

Note: 1. Use this note tor all requests for payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site payments. 3. Use for all transters tc Happay or pfah‘d;a:iraf" o )
y ﬂ\‘\}“"_»—’




L J UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P] LTI O 5
: SRS 2 wWise choice for water solutions.,. s T
Sy Mo, 19, Plot Mo, 169, Univarsal Bhavan, Krlshna Nagar Colony. Maoula =AM, Lippatl fdandal, s4y
Ph: 040 - 6526 4118, G929 3353 Mabile - 981938 75230 08400 TOI66, 20G300 Bty
Ervait ARy niversalehoricals.co jn Wiabsite : wvw, niver salatymriicals e o

SR,

Ref: UWCPL/QTN/MP/V-5/259-03/18-19 DATE: 19/06/18
TO

L]

M/S. NIL GIRT HOMES OWNERS ASSOCIATION (MODI PROPERTIES),
HYDERARAD.

KIND ATTN: Myr. HARI BABU — PURCHASE DEPT.
SUB: RO AMC RENEWALS QUOTE
Dear Sir,

With regard to the AMC renewals we would like to bring to your notice that the renewals of RO AMC
ol different areas are going to be expired. In this regard we are requesting you to renewal the A M s there

by it help us to continue our services at your door step.

Please find the detailed structures of RO AMC of differenf areas.

AMC STRUCTURE:

— e S

5. NO | COMPANY NAME [ CAPACITY "VALID FROM | PRICE PER | GST ~ Ttiirar—
OFRO  _ I'TO EACH AMOUNT
PLANT, . | EXPIRY DATE
" |NILGIRTHOMES — [500 DpH [ 1300572018 TO | ks, 8800 8% |t 0384
OWNERS M 12/05/2019 EXTRA - ’
_L SSOCIATION
e S S R |



UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P) ivo

2%
Mo ¥ SRSmRm——— 3 Wise choice for water solutions... il eI v |
£y, No. 19, Piot Mo. 1680, Lirrivarsal Bhavan, Krishna MNagar Cotony. Moula-A1) Uppat Mandal, Mydernboet . onn 4¢3y
Fh 040 - 6526 4118, 6090 3353 Mobile - 98408 75233, pB400 79566, 996390 [t
Ernail ; m!n"nm@ur‘tiv.ersa!t?hermcats.s:o”isi Wabsite vy universalohanicals. oo e

sy

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

t. TAXLS - GST 18% EXTRA

2. MATERIAL COST - EXTRA APPLICABLE

3. PAYMENT - 50% ADVANCE & 50 % AFTER 6 MONTHS AGAINST SUBRMISSION OF INVOICT
4. TRANSPORTATION - INCLUDING

5 VALIDITY - SUBJECT TO REALIZATION.

6. OUR BANK - HDFEC.

7. OUR SERVICE TAX NO - 36AAHCR21180Q17.Z
& OUR BANK A/C NUMBER - 50200016417121
9. OUR RTGS/IFSC CODE - HDFC0004095

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely

For Universal Water Chemicals (P) Led

D Srinivas
Marketing Manager |
Cell: 9963905657,



Request for payment

Division Purchase

Tayto Universal chemicals - .

Towards N Advance payment of Amc charges 500 Itrs R.O Plant from | 1.5.17 (0 12.5.18
| Amount 5.060/- Payment / cheque dats

15.05.17

Payment from company

Nilgiri homes owners association ,~

Project

ﬁ!"ype;ﬁ;iyment

U Transfer [ Other:

Payment mode

card [J Other:

7 Cheque (0 Payorder 0 RTGS/NEFT [J Cash [ Online pajymaﬁ
U Payment by Happay card 0 Transfer to Happay card 0 Transfe:

fo

Tayment to be divided

0 Yes

0 No

' PO/WO no.

Remarks/ Desc.

Requisition no.

50‘%{.montracl value

k_Rf'.quels?f;:i by:

Approved by:

(3. Hari habu

Sign

) -: _‘32/
ek

3

“1inte: 1, Use this note for all requests for payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site payments. 3. Use for all traan(;r‘%

g r».TQ*_ﬁ_'_' _;;73 e
| hm@ﬁﬁéﬁ; ok \TJL
\ l?\p‘?i‘.&"/(

-

A Advance 0 Part Payment 0 Balance Payment [ Full Pa)?'_l;‘;i” oroc

efro




/

Lt .~?§?-‘¥M’!?mm¥*!’f‘?'?3‘€?ﬂ'w e T

)| UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS (p) 171
AR ARSI S 8 Wise choice for water solutions...

Sy No. 19, Plot No., 160, Universal Bhavan, Krishna Nagar Colony, Moula-Ali, Uppal Mandal, Hyderabad - 500 (SEITH
: Fh: 040 - 6526 4118, 6999 3352 Maobile 1 9B498 75233, 98490 795686, 996390 5657
Email : admin@?uni\zersaichﬂmicals.co.in Websita : www.universalchemicils co.in

—_———— ———

DATIE: 03/05/17

mm*{”;

TOR CUSTOMER

M/5. RO ) PROPET HES,
HYDERABAD.,
KIND ATTN: Mr. HARIBABU — PURCHASE DEP?Y,
SUB: REGARDING RO A MC BENEWALS

Dear Sir,

With regard to the AMC rencwals we would like to bring (o your notice that the renewals of RO AM(’s of
different areas are going to be expired. In this regard we are requesting you to renewa the AMC s with 005 hike on

existing price. Thereby it helps us to continue our services at your door step, -

Please find the detailed structures of RO AMC’s of different areas.

MODI PROPERTIES

EXISTING STRUCTURE

[S.NO| ~ COMPANY NAME [ CAPACITY | _“Iﬂféh‘rﬁﬁl_cfz‘ﬁﬁﬂ_f—uﬁai 0% | “ERVICE
OFRO | “STARTED EACH | | TAX
- PLANT | FROM & TO
1| T BLOOMDALE ] S00LPH ~ [ 13/05/2016 [ @Rs. 8.8007- | @Rs. 95801 | 15%
OWNERS gl TO EXTRA
| __ASSOCIATION | | . '. | 12/05/2017
2 VILLAS AT SILVER].. [* 300 Lf*H _“*15/_05727}7?‘“@%‘{%6&5" @Rs. 9,680/ | 1505
CREEK OWNERS | [, TO EXTRA
| ASSQCIATION |1 | 12/05/2017
GRE%NWOO ;L‘_soo LPF+ 13/05/2016 | @Rs. 17.600/- C@Rs. 19360/ Ta
RESIDENCY OWNER 500 LRH TO EXTRA
___ASSACIATION || @NO's) 12/05/2017
NILGIRT HOMES || [~ 500 1o 9062015 @Rs. 8,000~ | @Rs. 55007 R
OWNERs ! || TO - EXTRA V'
ASSUCIATION || / -
VISTA HOMES 1T 2000 LPH —%/%(;_/2%];‘6%—“ @Rs. 17500 om oz QJ;@/ "
) S | /08/201 5 IRs. 17,500 @Rs. 19,350, |~ 7o
OWNERS TO EXTRA
—SOEATION | | tewers

CONTD.. 2



Request for payment (Promotion aind Purchass) .

Division - [FIPurchase a [ Promotion “‘—['_'lOlher - -
Pay 1o cnitidBa K e Caln
Towerds 500 TPl Rir. Plant M Chgper
-
_ " ;ﬁﬂwﬁ_#ﬁ;v;tmﬁii.;_m_ e Y S ——
De spirpiion i
™ =7 , Y - T o T
Amotnt /<_5 b /ﬁ/ ?fj/,_‘ ) ) -

Type of payment

Pay from compény

DAdvance [ Part Payment [TIRalance Payment A Full Payment ij Other

b_-.fl (o0 o orpey | Payfrom Project o

Payment to be divided

olodels Mtociat o Yes No

ETarkq /iz ] L _._/_.?la_‘é.bﬁd.&.__..é C&}fmZL_ _/'5@;%5\- )

USSR

s 7e 3/FLG. _omd N\

ﬂ-vgl_"ove(l by

e LN

i \ A _\ﬁh S, S S——
Prazpared by /w/%"*— Sign U(" %’” A\ \| Date _\\OK';‘\E"_",/—?‘—“
4*42 - <A o e
- VP -, 303 2)

Sign \ ‘mﬁi’}‘n ate '

=5 e ™ b S S
— |



Request for payment (Promolion and Purchase) l

[_Divisiun : Blﬂ"’chasa 71 Promotion [ Other B
ey to (Lol 8z C O Zf“’?r\ C oLy e e .

- e = : - T ey

| Towards 500 &t Ao . 2lant Amc s Creral

| LS es L e

Dascirpiton [

| i 7!_..._ -~ o S
Armnount /dp . /?;/?, 7 5/ — - ,

oo 7 Y B .
Type of payment [JAdvance [[]Part Payment [ JBalance Payment . [[]Full Payment [1 other

Pay from compény

AT S roep

Pay

from Project

Payment to be divided

Reamarks ;

,4411

_omfé’l’& /3536&7@7%? e
ANy A, o/~ S
& ,1% o 0507 3? s

" Yes

No

i e o - Ervy
= A D

S/
LA

7 Sign

-

Prepared by b@k/ Date
- ...1‘._ e e e e e e —
i ipproved by Sign Date
- oy e —‘—‘—-v-———‘*L-/—_::_ ——— e e . . ——— it el s O
6

PO —



"UNTVERSAT WATER CWERICAT € P/T T T

From: LT <adui
Daie u4 June 2015 16:532

To: <haribabu@modiproperties.com>

Subject:  R.O. Plants A.M.C. Renewal letter

Dear Sir,
Thank you for giving an opportunity to provide services for your R.Q. plants at different places in the last year,2014. With reference to the
I services

A.M.Cs of R.O. plants, we are requesting you to RENEWAL the A M.Cs thereby it helps us to continue ou

Meanwhile, we are also requesting you to increase 10% amount on existing price since all the prices in terms of MANPOWER &

vice

TRANSPORTATION were increased. We hope that our view will be taken into your confidence for which we will be very thankful to vou.

Please find the details given below.
A.M.C. DETAILS

SNO  PARTY NAME AREA R.O. PLANT CAPACITY ~ A.M.C. STARTING DATE A.M.C. EXPIRY DATE Areions A oo
1. GREENWOOD KOUKUR 1000LPH (2NQS) 30-06-2014 25-06-2015 . L4 Fo =

_‘ [[@ GULMOHAR MALLAPUR 500LPH (2NOS) 30-062014 25-06-2015 Al andort o "%’f""%
3. NIGIRI RAMPALLY 500 LPH (INO) 04-07-201 03-07-2015 Ay 8770 = oo

Thanking you

Yours sincerely N

D.Srinivas \eﬁ/ &
AR -

Maikeling ivianager ot !
< ‘7 %)

for Universal Chemicals
Hyderabad

05-06-2015



Nilgiri Homes Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, I floor, Soham M ansion, M ¢} Road,
‘wcr un(!emh il — ﬁ(JO D()"l I’h I‘)I rl() 6633555])

Date: 04/07/2014
T,

Universal Zhemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No- G3,

Kousalya Re sidency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malk cajgiri, llydr-rabncl.

Ph. No: 040-272452373/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block i In ‘NHOA” - Reg
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/IOS0/14-15 doted. 2‘?/04/20[ 1,

AMC detals for RO plant is 15 as follows

200 LPH I_O Plant - Rs: 8,000/- + service tax()12.36 % - Rg: 8,900/-

.0 Plart - 500 LPLHR capacity
Fotal atmount: Rs. 8990/

Terms & ,l,dgm}s
. Mrnlhly 2 visits and 24 visjis per year
*  Services report is must. Al
*  Coasumable extra
s AMC Started from 4 July 2014 To July 3" 2015

other terms as mentioned in your quotation

Piyments:
L3 ) ‘ r
* 50" advance
= 25% aller first 6 months service completion
- 25%

after completion of 12 months for that year
“erviee Tak subject o ch MRE as per Government MNotifications.

Thanking vou,

Yours fmlhfully

Agreed and confirmed by
"U!’i lgiri Homtqﬁ\\'m s Association Mr. M. Rames voud , ,,»'
e P |
. .
o rl I{.,l]
Soliam tle.d;.

; : i
Managing Director
i

; Date: ¢ “")ZD :rz!";'







(
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\'.

Nilgiri Homes Ow

1ers Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Secunderabad — 500 003 Ph: 9] 40 66335551

AMC Confract Agreeme

To,
Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No-t i3,

Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Fh. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A &

1t of R.O Plants

Date: 04/07/001 4

C Block in *NHOA® — Reg

Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014.

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000/~ + service taxi@12.36 % - Rs; 8,990/-

R.O. Plant - 500 [ PHR capacity
Total amount: Rs. 800Q/.
Terms & conditions;

*  Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year

* Scrvices report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation

*  Consumable extra
*  AMC Started from 4% July 2014 To Julv

Payments:

2 L
*  50% advance

342015

= 25% after first 6 months service completion

*  25% afler completion of 172 months for
Service Tax subject (o change as per Governme
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
Fordilgiri HomesSBwners Association
o )

! }\ / :/ 1
e /
/

Solam Wlodi.

Managing Director

hat year

nt Notifications.

Agreed and confirmed by, )
Mr N. Ramesjr ﬁ(%"r' "
Sign: K’ X

Date: ¢ {{Zﬁ '-;f’[( /f
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Nilgiri Homes Owners A ssociation

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4. 11 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,

(

. - e —

Secundzrabad - 500 003, Ph: +91 40 66335551

e e b . e

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

To.

Universal Chem ical.

25-13/1/2 Flat Ivo-G3,

Kousalva Reside ncy, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ ¢ 963605657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A &

Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014,

{\LI_\;{Q,a]_igsjﬁls__ﬁi;_i_'{_(_)ﬁgfant is as follows:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000/ + service tax@
R. O. Plant - 500 LPHR capacity

Total amount: Rs 8990/-

* Monthly 2 visits and 24 Visits per year

°  Services report is must. Al other termis as mention:

*  Consumable extra

Vort
Date 4

C Block in ‘NHOA" - Rep
)

12.36 % - Rs: 8,990,

ed in yoeur guotation

*  AMC Started fron 4™ July 2014 To Julv 3™ 201 5

Payments: v P
~eviients: AL S E L S

= 50% advance

&8~ b e 1L

* 5% after first g months service completion

* 25% after zompletion of 12 months for th

Service Tax subject to change

Thanking vou, -

Yours fa ithfully,
Epr*ﬁ;i\?giri Homet{pwners Association
] .
4 e
J=

_1/'/ ; ,/:/

S¢ham N odi.

Managing Director

at yvear

as per Governmenr Notificaticns,

Agreed tnd confirised sy, .

Mr. N. Ranesh o f:'
(\?Q /“: dill“

isar
15

0
q 1o K’f‘\ LR '
21820 LAY

N

Date: 8 !Jia - / e



CISTOMI

. UNIVERSAL CHEMICAL S

1 Awise ¢hoico for water solifions.
F 2513112 FLAT Mo. G3,
ROUSALYA RESIDENCY, TALLA BASTI
! EAST ANAND BAGH, MAILKAJGIR]
| FYDERABRAD 508 547

E-mail fmivmSal.cneminals@yah( 10.CA.in
Welb : wwaw Lrnfvers;!!chemicafs.':D.Jrl

TAX INVOICE & DELIVERY CHALLAN
) o TAX INVOIC)

CUSTOMER - - INVOICE NO : 519 . 2. luPn 314
ke s MILGIRI HOMES OWNERS ASSOCIATION || .. no. - NIL £ oiuk? 114
f S4BT, 11 FLOOR, MEEONTRALT 40500 4
' SOHAM MANSION, M . ROAD. PO. NO. AMC CONTRACT i
| ;fﬁf? B;F;i?'ggﬁtz - THROUGH - Y HAND
2 Q: -boS2650

DESPATGHTO :  SECUNDEREAD

C.C. NO, : pdt NO:
TIN NO e \—--——h_-:;;-:;-_;—-h—:::: o ” :if\l =
T ——— ———— e = .| DIscomy :
| P RATE TAX TAX [ DISC ‘ A
X ORBEHLPTION I”"CK Unire, °ﬂ (Rs) % JAMOUNT] % | MMOUNT | i w,
i “‘_"_‘ - _1___*_.._....__..—.....__..__“-—.----~_-:__:;"-_—:_~:; e —— Tt ;::'—:—FT::T“** ’’’’ ’ T
N 1 : 1) )
) ' | AMC CHARGES FORRO pLANT | 1 S |
500 LPH 4 f
(NGT COVERED CONSUMARLES;
AMC STARTS FROM
M.07.2014 TC 03.07 2015 .
| N — 1 £ 100.00

SERVICE TAX @1236 7% |n .00

Tuta Vajue (in veordw

ndian Rupees Eight fl}f)ltsalld Nine Hundreq Eighty Nina

Only
— ) TOTAL s 149 pp
o ST PRy “—'“—“_'“_-—‘—*~——-—-—--—~——-~_._W ——— —— — —— ': : -
TIN & CST No, 36215394810 —

BTC No. - AEJPN21 10HSTOO1

L Nocor nplaint 'egarding the goods can be anters

‘ : For tipip, ER:=AL ( j;!EMl( \
ained after 7 days from tha datn of raceipt of goeds, /f )
Z Interest @ p4ny P.a. will ha charged from the due data, A
1 Goods onea sold will not b taken back
A Alldisputes arg subjact to th

3 i P
{\J‘hl: Wimed -"*'l(:rlﬂmiv \
s

| N plence NOTE  THET™ oot \yeus T Mo ps MEMTOMED  pAnore -



o UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

{\ mcn choice for waier solutn)n't .
A LAY K

TOULALYA Y
EARY Aniaty
P

BHIMGY, AL
YESALIHE ML e ihiF:‘
SEEYANDY Ny g

I‘ll

R

E-mail : universal, chemicals@yahoo.co.in

Web : www, universalchemicals. co. in
TAX INVOICT & I)FLIVERY Y CHAILL AN B
“CUSTOMER . d SN0 T
CUSTOMER : INVOICE Ny + 0 LPRL
M7z MTLGERT LR n!)‘N‘lrIsf; ALSOC IATHON s Lo “;'%‘;‘ ;
5.4 18270 !I.i(}()f\ 2. NO. P g |
A T T R I- bt
SOHAM MAN S WM GG OAN a 6. g, g e
SECHNDE- HanAaD FOR—
P" NODAD- 66030575 THROUGH ;
SECURMI=R20 50
DESPATCH TC +
TIN NO G G.NO. _3:-1\:( ;-7., )
. S i T “_h""::_: ot s Sk ity &
D AATE TAX ST rmw (nmcoumr!

2 i oS Rl SEr e E vt gy e _f::.L_ BRI icr .
e T ey B D T r "
! |—A MO CHARCES FOR R O M AN | ! [ 3043 00 ;

SO ;‘

S 0T COVERED coiNSUM AL |

AAT STARTS FfR0M :

D207 2011 10 0307 2015 :

i

|

1

r

|

{

I
' : - R k| N N N
= oL | i " | | J e
o 0 (O ——— | __ﬁ.J_u, —JH S __.4_ﬁ_hJ — J sisgiasias
SRRV JAY n-’} 2 o (m

falsl Value pin v -, ,’

livdian Rupess Eigin Thousand MNine Hidindy e LETTLIEIVE Y HYoR [

Hn’y
‘ TOTAI

TIN & CST No, 36215394810 |
SITC No. : AEJPN21 10HST001

p.a. will be oharged from the due cate,
Goorls oncn sold will not be taken back.

)
1.
4. Al disputes are stibject to tha Jurlsdiction of Courte In Hydahbad

entertained afier 7 days from the date of

8caipt of goode.

/}(_l[’ﬁu_’ iz

For Mg

BEANCH

. \:‘V'A-L .!_Al l )

In (!?ﬂ‘,}

)

CHEMICAT 1

ianatdry,



Nilgiri Homes Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Roxd,
Secunderabad — 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

e e I —

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

Date: 04/07/20 14
To,
Universal Chemical, "
25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3,
Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,
East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in “NHOA" - Reg.
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014.

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000/- + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 8,990/-
R. O. Plant — 500 LPHR capacity
Total amount: Rs. 8990/-

Terms & conditions:

* Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year

* Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
¢ Consumable extra
* AMC Started from 4* July 2014 To July 3" 2015

Payments:

* 50% advance
* 25% after first 6 months service completion
* 25% after completion of 12 months for that year

Service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

aitl Agreed and confirmed by
For Nﬁ!g‘(,xr: Homes Owners Association v }

e : Mr. N. Ramesh Goud 'f,-l'Jk

.“\! i Mr e

e Sign: :.».i!\(K
Soham Modj. e \ ;
Managing Director Ha
1 Date: /f //{ 4
&l 7'}
e )



UNIVERSAL CHEMIC A

A wise ¢hoica for waler sofnti

¥ i A L o] S o LN . A |
BT i 3 FLIA HUA G ]
ty 1) i TRRE!
PR RERT b PR

Formail - univarsal cb eraicals @yzhoo oo

Weh D www universalchemicals. o in

{ CUSTOMER :
1 !.‘M/S‘

¥ & o F5d
L B A7 R

i

1 DONAM MANGION B G RO
L GUMDE RALAL

FHE NGO DA 660000

 TINNO

PR VHOME 5 OWUNT K9 ADGSGOR L o

i - Pt b |
B ELOGE

TAX INVOICE & DELIVERY CHALLAN
| INVOIGE NO .

~

‘ D.C. NO. :
PO, N,
FHROUGH :

DESPATCH TO

ottt R et :::_’._:_: ER et =
Sl - NO. OF RATI: TAX TAX | s
m N ] DESCRIPTION PACK UNITS QTY. (Rs.) 5 PR N
l e P ) g S e A o v 5T S A S O A e gt e S B
prins; G s B o e e e e |
bl WY L ) AN f
G Ry iy
S Ll
B e e I K |
]‘ WS AT Moo 203
i
i
p— |
\
I E— S N S
TOTAL i
S — —re o ]
SRR

1

T —

EE | S

Hebvan Kugoeeg D Faoiisorrd O e .

e

1IN & CST No. ; 36215394810 S
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No complaint regarding the goods can be aentertained after 7 ¢
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